Weiblich
00.06.2016
Name
Polzin,Hannah

Schmidt,Josephine

Klaus,Nelly
URfeller,J.-Luise
Taschner,Michelle
Bauer,Catalina
Krieger,Letizia
Beyer,Johanna
LoRner,Olivia
Wetzel,Lotte
Oelschlager,Jill
Mduller,Lena
Schuster,Leonie
Voigt,Angelina
Schneider,Romy
Mehlhorn,Mia
Reiche,Vivian
Klimmey,Klara

1.Rd. Pl

4,19

15
18,8
17,4
22,8
31,7
29,4
42,9
39,8

55
39,3

54
89,3
40,8

56,6
87,9
53,4

1
2
4
3
5
7
6
11
9
14

8
13
17
10

15
16
12

4. Runde Vereinsm eisterschaft 2015/16 und Gesamtwertung

2.Rd Pl. Gesamt

9,57

5,72
11,48
15,97
11,97
30,57
27,45
32,84
33,14
42,91
36,23
62,62
60,53

38,79

51,31

=
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15
14

11

13

13,76
20,68
30,3
33,37
34,8
62,24
56,81
75,73
72,92
97,95
75,52
116,59
149,82

139,16 1118

3.Rd Pl. Gesamt

-12,8
-8,68
19,32
25,74
35,21
39,61
59,08
57,53
74,25
44,03
77,41
75,16
85,94
80,82
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11
14
13

0,96
12
49,62
59,11
70,01
101,85
115,89
133,26
147,17
141,98
152,93
191,75
235,76

100B 100 F Summe Soll

108,11

108,2
101,13
102,92

95,86
136,07
110,54
137,08
125,63
137,08

116,6
127,85

159,2
102,56
119,91
139,42
148,86

94,48
79,89
76,25
75,15
68,72
109,17
87,36
120,89
91,54
102,13
95,84
115,53
129,89
87,6
88,84
116,39
136,07

202,59
188,09
177,38
178,07
164,58
245,24

197,9
257,97
217,17
239,21
212,44
243,38
289,09
190,16
208,75
255,81
284,93

200,0
177,4
153,9
141,8
136,0
200,0
153,9
200,0
164,8
177,4
153,9
177,4
177,4
141,8
153,9
177,4
200,0

Diff.

2,59
10,69
23,48
36,27
28,58
45,24
44
57,97
52,37
61,81
58,54
65,98
111,7
48,36
54,85
78,41
84,93

Platz

Ges.-
Summe
788,65
721,89
679,4
648,58
630,29
932,19
766,19
976,33
846,54
902,99
817,77
956,93
1046,7

Soll
785,1
699,2
606,3
553,2
531,7
785,1
606,3
785,1
647
699,2
606,3
699,2
699,2

Ges.-
Stand

3,55
22,69
73,1
95,38
98,59
147,09
159,89
191,23
199,54
203,79
211,47
257,73
347,45





